

MAT Case No. 580/2024 (580)

Order No. 04
Dated 11.03.2025

////

Today is fixed for appearance and further order .

Petitioner files hazira through ld. Lawyer .

**Order No. 03 dt. 09/01/2025 has not been
comply with .**

Comply at once .

P.O. is on duty leave .

Fix 03/05/2025 for appearance and SR/AD .

D/C

Addl. Dist. Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge